
DAY DATE THEME DAY DATE THEME
Monday 4-Jun Welcome Summer Party! Monday 16-Jul Paws and Claws
Tuesday 5-Jun Happy Camper Tuesday 17-Jul Paws and Claws
Wednesday 6-Jun Under the Sea Wednesday 18-Jul Paws and Claws
Thursday 7-Jun Park Crawl:  Elver, Angell, Savannah* Thursday 19-Jul Humane Society & Zoo*
Friday 8-Jun Teamwork Makes the Dream work Friday 20-Jul Paws and Claws

Monday 11-Jun Lettuce Turnip the Beet Monday 23-Jul Water Wipeout
Tuesday 12-Jun Lettuce Turnip the Beet Tuesday 24-Jul Myths & Legends
Wednesday 13-Jun Lettuce Turnip the Beet Wednesday 25-Jul Day Camp's Got Talent
Thursday 14-Jun Hinchley's Farm* Thursday 26-Jul Bay Beach Amusement Park*
Friday 15-Jun Lettuce Turnip the Beet Friday 27-Jul Christmas in July

Monday 18-Jun Shark Week Monday 30-Jul Where the Wild Things Are
Tuesday 19-Jun Shark Week Tuesday 31-Jul Fear Factor
Wednesday 20-Jun Shark Week Wednesday 1-Aug Celebration of Nations
Thursday 21-Jun Fort Aquatic Center* Thursday 2-Aug Sun Prairie Aquatic Center*
Friday 22-Jun Shark Week Friday 3-Aug X Marks the Spot

Monday 25-Jun Jump Into Fun! Monday 6-Aug The Green Thumb
Tuesday 26-Jun Jump Into Fun! Tuesday 7-Aug Campers in the Jungle
Wednesday 27-Jun Jump Into Fun! Wednesday 8-Aug Old School Games
Thursday 28-Jun Pump It Up* Thursday 9-Aug Knuckleheads*
Friday 29-Jun Jump Intot Fun! Friday 10-Aug Halloween

Monday 2-Jul Too Lit to Quit Monday 13-Aug Camp Birthday Party
Tuesday 3-Jul Stars and Stripes Tuesday 14-Aug Space is the Place
Wednesday 4-Jul NO CAMP Wednesday 15-Aug The Sound of Music
Thursday 5-Jul Milwaukee Zoo* Thursday 16-Aug Discovery Museum*
Friday 6-Jul Sweet Summer Friday 17-Aug Getting Dirty

Monday 9-Jul Mad for Summer Monday 20-Aug Xtend the Summer Fun!
Tuesday 10-Jul Mad for Summer Tuesday 21-Aug May the Force Be With You
Wednesday 11-Jul Mad for Summer Wednesday 22-Aug Around the World in a Day
Thursday 12-Jul Madtown Twisters* Thursday 23-Aug Chula Vista*
Friday 13-Jul Mad for Summer Friday 24-Aug The Finale of Fun

2018 DCC SUMMER CAMP THEMES AND FIELD TRIPS

*Field Trip
**All field trips, themes & activities are subject to change!


